Overzicht ledenmutaties

Nieuwe leden
A.G. Jellema

F. Dijkstra

S. Blom
G.H.M. Eleveld

Adreswijzigingen
A.P. Vroonland

Opgezegd

M. J. de Seriere
S. Stalenhoef
J. Sibbel

R. Sinoo

H. van de Brink
C.R. van Holk

Overleden
A. C. Kool

148

Ceintuurbaan 85-2
Van Lijndenlaan 29

Zandstraat 3
Korbeel 4

Oude Loosdrechtseweg 138

Verdilaan 27
Bruinjoost 8

Radiostraat 80
Libellemeent 46
C.J.Herdersweg 23

Strekdam 9

Boomberglaan 27

1402 HD Bussum
1412 EJ Naarden
1381 XJ Weesp
1261 LC Blaricum

1215 HL Hilversum

1411 HV Naarden
1241 HN Kortenhoef
1223 BE Hilversum
1218 CG Hilversum
1272 AG Huizen
1273 KZ Huizen

1217 RN Hilversum
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0356918353
.0356781091
0654943581
0355252147

0622445744

.0356944400
.0356560622
0356856667
0356930491
0653165665
0632108651

.0356234463



